Caroline County Licensed Septic Installers as of August 05, 2019

"M" after the License # are approved to install mound systems

"B" before the License # are approved to install BAT units

"T" before the License # currently hold a Temporary License.
Most contractor’s listed below also prepare perc test sites.
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License #

033
097
122
124
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088
T-133
030
129
003
013
028
023
032
062
047
052
055
021
083
080
061
043
027
017
019
034
005
121

Company Name Owner's Name

Andrew Frase Excavating, LLC

B. B. Landscaping, LLC

Baltimore Washington Contracting, LLC
Bathon Septic & Backhoe Services
Bishop's Backhoe & Septic Service Inc
Bryan & Sons, LLC

Bryan Farm Excavation & Grading
Casey Jones Enterprises

Cheezum Construction

Choptank Excavating, LLC

Cole Ventures, Inc.

Conner Bros Plumbing, LLC

Crystal Custom Homes

DuVall Bros General Contractor

East Coast Excavating & Landscaping, LLC
Eastern Contracting, Inc.

Elvin Schrock & Sons, Inc.

Gary Simpson

Glanden Construction, LLC

Green's Septic & Excavation, LLC
Harmans Septic Care Inc

Hobbs Contractors, Inc.

Holly Lake Enterprises, Inc.

Jester Excavation, LLC

JMD Mechanical

Ken Burns Sanitation, Inc

Korell, Inc.

Mark E Breeding & Son Excavating, LLC
Mike's Custom Homes, Inc.
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Phone
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(410)463-3259
(410)924-6387
(443)844-7425
(410)827-7133
(410)482-2195
(
(

410)819-3001
410)310-1563
(410)643-4842
(410)463-2061
(410)479-1223
(410)974-0397
(302)349-0402
(410)310-8557
(410)822-5440
(410)820-4255
(410)758-8646
(302)349-4384
(410)829-3291
(410)310-3078
(410)778-9294
(410)228-3701
(410)479-0914
(410)745-6423
(410)708-4371
(410)310-9726
(410)634-1215
(410)482-6320
(410)754-0246
(410)758-4639



License #

Caroline County Licensed Hauler

Company Name
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A-1 Sanitation Service Inc.
ASAP Pumping Service

B & P Environmental One, LLC
Bishop's Backhoe & Septic Service
Bridges Septic, Sewer, & Drain,
LLC

Chesapeake Environmental
Services, LLC

Clean Delaware, LLC

Elzey's Septic Service

G.T.O. Grease Trap Services
Harman's Septic Care

J & B Septic Services, LLC
Ken Burns Sanitation, Inc.
Livingston Septic Service, Inc.
Mid-Shore Septic

Parks Septic, Sewer, & Drain, Inc.
Pierson Comfort Group, LLC

R S & J Excavation, Inc.

Roto Rooter Sewer & Drain
Shore Quality Contracting, LLC
Sullivan Septic Service

Valley Proteins, Inc

August 05, 2019

Owner's Name

Steve Smiertka
Ray A. Lewis
Torsten Astrom
Kevin Bishop
Edward Bridges

David Banks

Gerry Desmond
Timothy Foskey
Sean O'Reilly
Darryl C. Harman
Robert Harvey

Lori Burns

Allen Bryan Jr.
Joshua Trice

Ken Parks
Thomas D. Pierson
Ronald Wilson
Edward P. Johnson
Khris Hering
Herbert Sullivan
Kevin Patterson

nel
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(302)322-1074
(410)860-0707
(410)721-7091
(410)482-2195
(410)745-6423

(443)937-2926

(302)684-4221
(410)228-6525
(215)332-2100
(410)228-3701
(410)943-1315
(410)634-1215
(410)745-2711
(410)310-4396
(410)820-8701
(800)461-0032
(4108220769
(410)479-9101
(443)480-2270
(410)320-5438
(540)877-2092



Caroline County Licensed Septic Installers as of August 05, 2019

"M" after the License # are approved to install mound systems

"B" before the License # are approved to install BAT units

"T" before the License # currently hold a Temporary License.
Most contractor’s listed below also prepare perc test sites.

Certify  License # Company Name Owner's Name
130 Mike's Minihoe Service
BMA 040 Mowbray's Backhoe Services
010 Parks Septic, Sewer and Drain
BMA 045 Patchett Excavation
B 66 R S & J Excavation, Inc.
BMA 125 R.D. Posey & Sons
M 078 R. T. Absher Jr. General Contracting, Inc.
B M 006 Rick Breeding Excavating, Inc.
BMA 014 Roto Rooter Sewer & Drain
B 025 Shore Quality Contracting
B 037 St. Michael's Ventures, LLC
126 Stafford General Contractors, LLC
031 Tri-County Concrete & Masonry Constuction, LLC
BM 059 United Construction Company, LLC
123 Vasquez Landscaping , Inc.
B 132 Ward Plumbing
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Phone

(410)490-7305
(410)829-1597
(410)820-8701
(410)758-4581
(410)822-0769
(410)603-6850
(302)349-4710
(410)479-0145
(410)479-9101
(443)482-4052
(410)924-9331
(410)829-4104
(410)819-8615
(410)943-4130
(443)496-2301
(410)438-3317



